449
Sheaves
For more details and additional products, see complete Baldor•Maska®  Product Catalog or www.maskapulleys.com
Ge
ar
m
ot
or
s
an
d
Ge
ar
 P
ro
du
ct
s
P
T
C
om
po
ne
nt
s
M
ot
or
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Gr
in
de
rs
Ge
ne
ra
to
rs
Se
rv
o
M
ot
or
s
an
d
Co
nt
ro
ls
M
od
 E
xp
re
ss
Ba
ld
or
 E
du
ca
tio
n
W
or
ks
ho
ps
Cl
as
si
fic
at
io
ns
an
d
Sa
le
s
Of
fic
es
EI
SA
 C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
Ta
bl
e
&
In
de
x
8V SECTION
O.D. Datum dia. Part No. List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
F = 4 7/8 inches
H Type B L E Approx. Wt.
(lbs)
12.5 12.3 4-8V12.50 544.00 QDS10 1/32 6W F 3 5/8 1 9/32 56
13.2 13.0 4-8V13.20 552.00 QDS10 1/32 6W F 3 5/8 1 9/32 63
14.0 13.8 4-8V14.00 560.00 QDS10 1/32 6W F 3 5/8 1 9/32 65
15.0 14.8 4-8V15.00 596.00 QDS10 1/32 6W F 3 5/8 1 9/32 72
16.0 15.8 4-8V16.00 660.00 QDS10 1/32 6A F 3 5/8 1 9/32 80
17.0 16.8 4-8V17.00 720.00 QDS10 1/32 1A F 3 5/8 1 7/32 93
18.0 17.8 4-8V18.00 760.00 QDS10 1/32 1A F 3 5/8 1 7/32 105
19.0 18.8 4-8V19.00 790.00 QDS10 1/32 6A F 3 5/8 1 9/32 113
20.0 19.8 4-8V20.00 820.00 QDS10 3/32 1A J 4 1/2 9/32 125
21.2 21.0 4-8V21.20 840.00 QDS10 3/32 1A J 4 1/2 9/32 131
22.4 22.2 4-8V22.40 886.00 QDS10 3/32 1A J 4 1/2 9/32 150
24.8 24.6 4-8V24.80 1190.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 247
30.0 29.8 4-8V30.00 1350.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 230
35.5 35.3 4-8V35.50 1790.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 329
40.0 39.8 4-8V40.00 1970.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 325
44.5 44.3 4-8V44.50 2590.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 434
53.0 52.8 4-8V53.00 3240.00 QDS10 27/32 5A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 425
O.D. Datum dia. Part No. List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
F = 6 inches
H Type B L E Approx. Wt.
(lbs)
12.5 12.3 5-8V12.50 588.00 QDS10 1 1/16 1W F 3 5/8 1 5/16 64
13.2 13.0 5-8V13.20 618.00 QDS10 1 1/16 1W F 3 5/8 1 5/16 75
14.0 13.8 5-8V14.00 660.00 QDS10 1 1/16 1W F 3 5/8 1 5/16 77
15.0 14.8 5-8V15.00 700.00 QDS10 1 3/32 1W F 3 5/8 1 9/32 87
16.0 15.8 5-8V16.00 740.00 QDS10 1 3/32 1A F 3 5/8 1 9/32 93
17.0 16.8 5-8V17.00 846.00 QDS10 19/32 1A J 4 1/2 29/32 105
18.0 17.8 5-8V18.00 900.00 QDS10 19/32 1A J 4 1/2 29/32 117
19.0 18.8 5-8V19.00 960.00 QDS10 19/32 1A J 4 1/2 29/32 126
20.0 19.8 5-8V20.00 990.00 QDS10 19/32 1A J 4 1/2 29/32 135
21.2 21.0 5-8V21.20 1150.00 QDS10 19/32 1A J 4 1/2 29/32 160
22.4 22.2 5-8V22.40 1310.00 QDS10 9/32 2A M° 6 3/4 1 1/32 188
24.8 24.6 5-8V24.80 1390.00 QDS10 5/16 2A M° 6 3/4 1 1/16 266
30.0 29.8 5-8V30.00 1570.00 QDS10 5/16 2A M° 6 3/4 1 1/16 255
35.5 35.3 5-8V35.50 1990.00 QDS10 5/16 2A M° 6 3/4 1 1/16 391
40.0 39.8 5-8V40.00 2240.00 QDS10 5/16 2A M° 6 3/4 1 1/16 355
44.5 44.3 5-8V44.50 2990.00 QDS10 1 5/16 5A N° 8 1/8 13/16 538
53.0 52.8 5-8V53.00 3480.00 QDS10 1 5/16 5A N° 8 1/8 13/16 500
P.D. for “8V” Belts = O.D.    Type of sheave “T”: A = arms; B = block; W = web
°Note: M-N-P-W bushings are standard mounting only for these parts.
TYPE 1
TYPE 5
TYPE 6
TYPE 2
4 GROOVES
Dimensions
5 GROOVES
Dimensions